Chevrolet Spark 1.0i LS 5dr | Aug 2010
WELL MAINTAINED, £ 35 ROAD TAX.

MOT Valid to 18th March 2025
Brand new clutch (17/06/24)
New brake discs (21/03/24)

-1.0 litre engine

- Aux port + radio
-Aircon

-£35 road tax

Great wee car, well maintained. Couple of dings (see pics)
Selling for an upgrade.

Vehicle Features

3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear headrests, 3 spoke steering
wheel, 4 speakers, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat,
ABS, Air conditioning, Air filter, Body colour door handles, Body
coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Body colour rear
roof spoiler, Chrome grille surround, Cloth upholstery, Dark
argent centre console, Door courtesy lamps, Driver/Front
Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity
mirrors, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser, Front
ashtray and cigar lighter, Front fog lamps, Front passenger
airbag deactivation, Front passenger seat undertray, Front
passenger side seatback pocket, Front seatbelt pretensioners +
load limiters, Front seat side impact airbags, Height adjustable
driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Height
adjustable headlamps, Internally adjustable door mirrors, Isofix
rear child seat preparation, Jade black door and instrument panel
inserts, Power Steering, Radio/MP3 CD player with aux input,
Rear parcel shelf, Rear wash/wipe, Rear window demister,
Remote central door locking, Side curtain airbags, Steering
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38 Tudor Park, Carrickfergus, BT38 9TP

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07734405511

£1,500

98500
Petrol
Manual
Blue

995

119

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
3E
DFZ7135

3640mm
1597mm
1522mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 170L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1355KG
491KG

42.8MPG

67.3MPG

55.4MPG

35L
5 SPEED
96MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 15.5s

Engine Power BHP:

67.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



wheel with polar silver insert, Sunglasses holder, Tiltable
steering column, Tinted glass with shaded front windscreen,
Tyre repair kit, USB connection
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